GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENG!NEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal Dnst TS 50130! )

AUTONOMOUS )
. o ~_ STUDENT ROLL LIST ) -
min/B.Tech/SR/04 I ~ 'RevNo.0 -
«emic year 2020-21 ) B I O Y 03.12.2020

ass / Section : B.TECH (ECE) 1 YEAR | SEM - SECTIONA |~ 'Batch:2020
,lNu StudentCode, Roll no. StudentName ] SINo‘ StudentCode, "Rollno. Student\ame
I 20ECEI30  |20R11A040] AIDHALAPALLY NANDA KESHAVA | 31 |20ECE042 _20R11A0431 LINGABATHINA RAVI VERMA
2 [20MGECES2 20R11A0402 |ALLIRAMYA | 32 [20ECEI51 20R11A0432 LUNAVATH DINESH NAIK
3 |20MGECE48  20R11A0403 ARCHAKAM VENUGOPAL | 33 [20MGECE22 | 20R11A0433 'MADURI MANIDEEP
4 20MGECE34 |20R11A0404 ARISETTI AAKANKSHA 34 |20MGECE44 [20R11A0434 'MAMIDI BABU NAGA SRINIVASA RAQ
5 poucum 20RTLAQ405 |ASIFA ANJUMSHAIK |35 |20ECE095 __|20R11A0435 MARRI UTTEJU
6 |20ECE022 ~ 20R11A0406 |BANDARINIKITHA 36 |20ECE020  20R11A0436 MEDARIANITHA
7 |20MGECES6 |20R11A0407 |BOMMIDI CHAKRIKA =~~~ 37 |20MGECE60 |20R11A0437 MOHAMMAD SALEEM
8 #ZOMGE‘CE% 20R11A0408 |BORRA LAKSHMI KEERTHANA | 38_|20MGECES3 | 20RI1A0438 MUDDAM NIHARIKA
9 20ECEOI34  20R11A0409 |CHERKA TARUN 39 |20MGECE67 |20R11A0439 NGAGANA
10 |20MGECE1S 20R11A0410 |CHITRALA SAI CHAITHANYAK{ 40 |20ECE067 __|20R11A0440  PAIDIMALLA MADHAN i
!1/20MGECE32 |20R11A0411 |DEVABAKTINI LAVANYA 41 120ECEI35  [20RI1A0441 PALUGULA HEMANTHKUMAR
12 |20MGECE40 |20R11A0412 |DHANLOLA SRIKALA | 42 20ECE002  |20RITA0442 PANIKALA SANNIDEI
13 20ECE026  |20R11A0413 |ELLA PRASHANTH 43 _|20ECEI47  [20R11A0443 PEDADA UDAYA KIRAN
14 20ECE0144  |20R11A0414 |G KEERTHI VATHSALYA GOUD| 44 |20MGECE70 ,20RFA6&4"IRSAUI\AK’JT\L\' -
15 20ECEI25  |20R11A0415 |GAIIl RAHUL 45 [20ECE138 " [20R11A0445 RAMAVATH SRIKANTH -

16 j_?prEOlS_Q 20R11A0416 |GOLLAPALLY SATISH DINESHK_ 46_|20ECE072  [20R11A0446 'RUDRANGI KEERTHANA
'ACXMGECESO0 | 20R11A0417 |GORREPATI MANI SHANKAR | 47 |20ECE075 ___|20RI1A0447 S AKHILA
I8 20ECE0137 |20R11A0418 |GUDIBOINA DIVYAMSH GOWTE 48 [20ECE027_ _Jzommous S R SUSHANTH

19 20MGECE66 |20R11A0419 |GUNTURI VENKATABALA TRIPURA| 49 |20ECE096 |20R11A0449 'SANTENNOLLA VINAY KIUMAR

20 20ECEI37  20R11A0420 |ITHAGONI RAJA SHEKAR | 50 |20ECE148 __[20R11A0450 ANIL SHILIVERU

21 |20ECEI43  20R11A0421 |J BHANU PRASAD 51 |20MGECE45 :20R11A0451 SIRIGIRI THARUN KUMAR

22 |20ECE075  [20R11A0422 [JALE UDAYA BHASKER | 52 |20MGECE36 |20R11A0452 SRINIVAS NAIDU |
23 |20MGECEA46 |20R11A0423 [JONNADULA JASWANTH NAGA VEN 53 |20ECE035  |20RITAO453 TADIPARTHI SACHIN RAJ

24 120ECE046 _ 120R11A0424 |K KAMESH .| 54 |20MGECE20 [20R11A0454 TALAGANIKRISHNA AMAY

25 20MGECE08 [20R11A0425 K KARTHIK KUMAR 55 |20ECE055  |20R11A0455 THUNGA KUNAL

26 20ECE049  |20R11A0426 [KSUPRAIA T T 5 20ECEI20 _ 20R11A0456 TIRUMALAPURAM SAMYUKTHA

27 |20ECE014 | 20R11A0427 |[KAKARLA SAICHANDH 57 |20ECE029 ~ |20R11A0457 TUTIKI NIKITHA

28 | 20MGECESS 20R11A0428 |KOTTE VENKATA PHANINDER F 58 |20ECEQ93 20RITA0458 VALLAPU ROHITH

29 |20ECE018 720R171A0429 KRISHNAN LAKSHMINAR.AYA}1 59 |20MGECEI2 [20R11A0459 VARDENENI R—\.\[&r\

30 [20ECE023 20R11A0430 KUPPRAL SAI ROHIT 60 20MGECE33 ’)DRllAO460 VASAM MEGHANA
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AUTONOMOUS
) STUDENT ROLL LIST ) B
2. Admin/B. Tech/SR/0S 'Rev No. 0 -
Academic year 2020-21 IDate 03.12.2020 =
ass | Scction : BTECH (ECE) I YEAR I SEM SECTION B |Batch : 2020 )
sl No. Student Code|  Roll no. Student Name SIL.No| Student Code | Roll no. Student Name -
1 [20ECEI21  [20R11A0461 |ANANTULA SHREYA 31 |20MGECE59 |20R11A049] [LOHARA SHIVA KUMAR
2 20MGECE73 [20R11A0462 |ANDEM SAITEJASWINI 32 |20CE039  |20R11A0492 |M SHATANANDA SHARMA
3 20MGECE35 |20R11A0463 |ARAVELLI VENKATA SAISURY/| 33 |20ECE063  [20R11A0493 'MACHA SAKETH REDDY
4 20ECE036  20R11A0464 |BLETHALA SRAVANI | 34 |20MGECE41 [20R11A0494 MAGANTI SHANMUKHA SRI DATTA
5 20ECE054  20R11A0465 |BETII DEEKSHITII REDDY 35 |20MGECES4 |20R11A0495 'MALLOJWALA SAI HAMSINI
6 20ECE0S3  20R11A0466 |BONAKURTLI NISHITHA 36 [20ECE009  [20R11A0496 'NAAROJU SHARAN
7 20ECE0IS  20R11A0467 |BONGARLA DEEPTHI 37 |20ECE059  |20R11A0497 ANALAGANGULAVISHNU VARDHAN |
§ '20ECEO61  20R11A0468 [BURRA YAMINISRIBHAVYA | 38 |[20ECE021  |20R11A0498 PERL SRICHAITANYA
9 '20CCE065 | 20R11A0469 ‘CHANANYA , 39 |20MGECE74 [20R11A0499 PUKAGAM VENKATA BHANODAI
10 20ECEL00  '20R11A0470 |CHIMMULA KEERTHI 40 |20ECE058  |[20R11A04A0 RAMIDISHIVANI
11 20ECE081  20R11A0471 \CHUKKA SHRUTHI 41 |20MGECE81 |20R11A04A1 RATNAPURAM SHIVASAI
12 20ECE032  20R11A0472 |DAKURIHARSHINI | 42 |20ECE048  |20R11A04A2 RAVULA SAINATHREDDY
13 20MGECEI0 20R11A0473 |DESHAM SHESHUGOUD | 43 |20ECE045  |20R11A04A3 SANCHULA SAIVARSHINI
14 20ECEI27  20R11A0474 ENAGANTI ASHRITHA | 44 |20ECE052  |20R11A04A4 SANKA GAYATHRI |
15 20MGECE77 |20R11A0475 |GADDAM SRIGEETHIKA | 45 |20ECE085  [20R1IA04A5 SATHUGARI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY
16 20ECEI22  20R11A0476 |GAJJALA SAI KIRAN 46 |20MGECE52 |20R11A04A6 SEPURI MOHITH SRIRANGA
1 WECE007 LZORIlA0477__GIRIRAJ_I_,_I_MAII-Eg_l-[_m—_“__ 47 |20ECE041  |20R11A04A7 'SIVA DURGA PRAKHYA INGUVA
jg 20ECE077  20R11A0478 |GUDARAMYA | 48 [20MGECE37 20R11A04A8 SOMA BHANUPRASAD -
19 20ECE146  20R11A0479 |GUDA SATHWIK REDDY | 49 [20ECE070 _ [20R11A04A9 [SUMEDHA GOVINDAPPAGARI
20 20MGECE68 |20R11A0480 \GUNDU SHARVANI |50 |20MGECE47 [20R11A04B0 SUROJU SHIVA TEJA
21 [20ECEI24  20R11A0481 |[IVATURILAKSHMISHREYA | SI |20ECEI33  20RIIAQ4BI TGEETHIKA -
22 20ECE040  |20R11A0482 |J MANISH 52 |20ECEI01  |20R11A04B2 TAMMINA BHAVANA
23 20ECEI32  120R11A0483 JINNA SRIDHAR REDDY | 53 20MGECEG3 120R11A04B3 THADAKA SUHAS
24 20ECE066  20R11A0484 (K BADRINATH | 54 20MGECE71 |20R11A04B4 TURLAPATI VENKATA SAI ANIRUDH
25 20ECE003 20RHA0485 KALKUDE MANIKANTA REDDY| 55 |20ECEI40  [20R11A04B5 VADLAKONDA RAJAVARDHAN REDI
26 20MGECES7 [20R11A0486 |KASANINIKHILA | 56 [20ECEI34  [20R11A04B6 VALLAKATI BHOOMIKA
27 20ECEI08  20RIIA0487 |KASIB HOTLA SAIPRANEETH | 57 |20ECE004  [20R11A04B7 VENNELAKOMMU
28 20MGECEA49 |20R11A0488 |KISTAIHAGARI BHARATHREDD 58 |20ECE008  |20R11A04BS |YALLAMPALLI SHALINI _ '
29 20MGECE28 20R11A0489 |KOIKALAPUDI BHAVYA SRILA] 59 [20ECE078  |20R11A04B9 |[YARAMADA SATHWIKA
30 20ECE092 f|g,0R|71,A0490 KOTIYACHETNAGOUD | 60 |20ECEOI7 __ |20R11A04CO | YELLETI 'GEETHANJALI
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i x . Y (P N s —
r Il - =S g [ | B T D
L0 ! - — ) - =N
\./ | [/ _ B " — — TSN
) DEAN /WMIN

D
l
i
|
|

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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+. Admin/B.Tech/SR/06
Academic year 2020-21 _
ass / Section : B.TECH (ECE) I YEAR | SEM
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Roll no.

20R11A04CI
20R11A04C2
20RT1A04C3
20R11A04C4
|20R 11A04C5
20R11A04C6
[20R11A04C7
20R11A04C8
120R11A04C9
120R11A04D0
[20R11A04D]
[20R11A04D2
20R11A04D3
izou [1A04D4
20R11A04D5

F20R] 1A04D6 |

|20Rl 1A04D7
|20R11A04D8
[20R11A04D9
20R11A04E0
v2OR I 1AO4E]
}ZOR] 1A04E2
\20R11A04E3
[20R11A04E4

|20R11A04E5

I20R 11AO4E6
20R] 1A04E7
20R1 1A04E8

|20R11A04E9
[20R11A04F0

DEAN ADMIN |

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal Dist, TS 501301
AUTONOMOUS

STUDENT ROLL LIST

4 Student Name
A VARSIIA
ABBAVATHI RAHUL
AKULA SAT KIRAN
BETHI SAl MANEESH

[BODASU SAI TEJA
\BOYAPALLY HARISH

CHALLA LAHARI

CHIRRA SAI SATHWIK
'DEEKONDA AAKANKSHA
‘GUBBALA MURALI KRISHNA
\GADDAM MEHARISHA )
“G()(;l LAWRENCE

GOSWAMY ROHAN
|GUGULOTHU GIRISH KUMAR
GUNDEBOINA SIVA KOTESHWA
JADAV THARUN

KADARI SRAVAN KUMAR
[KAITHOJU VIVEK
|KALVAKUNTLA BHUVANESHW
|KAMBAM MACHENDER
\KANDUGULE NITIN KUMAR
'KATHAM SAI BHARADWAI
'KODIMALA VARSHA

'KORRA KIRAN

{KOTA LAXMIKANTH

|KURELLI ADITYA GIUD

|MADIREDDY KARTHIK REDDY ]

MAKAM GOUTI IAM KIR/\N )
MANCHALA GANESII

._*44_,‘_

31
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34
BHAGAVATULA DRUVA KUMAI
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39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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51

~ [20ECE104

SECTION C
SL.No

20ECE057
20ECE118
20MGECE14
20ECEQ34
20ECE030

20MGECESS5

20MGECE29

'|20ECE083

20ECE119
20ECEO80

[20MGECE04

ZOMGECLZG

20ECI:]26
ZOMGECLGI
20MGECE69

20ECE102
20ECEI131

2OMGECE23

|20MGECE79
20ECE060

Student Code
. 20ECI‘103

20MGECE62

20MGECE43

20MGECE58  |:
20MGECESD
20MGECE18

|20ECE001 |
|20ECE076
|20ECE141

Roll no.
20R11A04F1
20R lrl AO4F2
20R11A04F3
20R11A04F4

|20R11A04F5

20R1 IA04F6
20R1 IAO4F7
20R11A04F8

20R11A04F9
20R11A04G0

|20R11A04G1

20R11A04G2
20R11A04G3
20R11A04G4
20R11A04G5

20R11A04G6

20R 11A04G7

|20R11A04G8

20R11A04G9
20R11A04HO
20R11A0411

|20R11A0412
20R11A04H3 |

20R11A04H4

20R11Ao4us'
20R11AQ4H6

ZORI 1A04H7

“|20r11A04H8

|20R11A04H9

'SURVI CHANDANA

|THODUPUNURI SAI KUMAR

Rev No. 0
Date : 03.12.2020
Batch : 2020

Student Name
MANGOLU VANDANA DEVI
MASTAN ALI MOHAMMED
PALAKURTHIDINESH GOUD
PATNALA AKHILESH a
PEDDABOINA UIWALA
PEDDOLLA SAI DURGESH
POTLAPELLY KIRAN
PRAVEEN KUMAR BHATI
RAJANEDI VENKATA HARSHIT
RONITHA - -
SAMA KAVYA
SANDEEP KUMAR BUNJURU
SANJANNAGARI SIVAKUMAR REDDY
SATHULURI SHREYA SRINIVAS
SEELAM BHARGAV TEJA
SHAIK NOUSHAD -
SIRIPURAPUNAGA SRI TAT TANMAYA
SONTI ASISH
SURNILLA VAISHNAVI

SYED MOHAMMAD AShRAF

THUDUM VALLIKA ]
UPPALA SUJITH KUMAR
VANGAPALLY SR[NIVAS

VARIKOLU PRANAY KUMAR
VELUMULA NAMITHA DEVI

VICTOR PRANAV JOSHUA
VINJAM HARI KRISHNA -

|YAMBADIPAVAN
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s Admin/B.Tech/SR/07
Academlc year 2020-21

ass / Section : B.TECH (ECE) I YEAR I SEM

A.No Student Code Roll no.

I [20ECEI16  [20R11A04)1
2 [20ECE033  |20R11A04)2
3 |20MGECEI7 |20R11A04J3
4 |20ECEI06  |20R11A04J4
5 |20ECEI13  |20R11A04]5
6 |20MGECE30 |20R11A04J6
7 |20ECE005  |20R11A04)7
8 |20ECE006  |20R11A04J8
9 [20MGECE64 |20R11A04J9
10 [20MGECE21 |20R11A04K0
11 |20MGECEI3 |20R11A04K1
12 |20MGECES3 |20R11A04K2
13 |20ECE90  |20R11A04K3
14 |20MGECE75 |20R11A04K4
15 |20ECE098  |20R11A04KS
16 [20ECEI14  |20R11A04K6
URCWECEII7  |20R1TA04KT
18 |20ECE088  |20R11A04K8
19 |20ECE028 | 20R11A04K9
20 |20MGECE31 |20R11A04L0
21 |20MGECE(2 |20R11A04L]
22 [20ECE089  [20R11A04L2
23 |20MGECE76 |20R11A04L3
24 |20ECEI29  [20R11A04L4
25 [20MGECEO3 |20R11A04LS
26 {26%6%087 120R11A04L6
27 [20ECE031  [20R11A04L7
28 [20ECE091  |20R11A04L8
29 |20MGECE38 |20R11A04L9
30 [20ECE068  |20R11A04MO
"“Y”ﬁ AN ADMIN

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M), Medchal Dist, TS 501301
AUTONOMOUS
STUDENT ROLL LIST

] Student Name
BANDELA CHAITANYA
BANOTH RAJENDER NAIK
BHUL DEEPSHIKIA

BOINI NANDITIIA

BUDIGE CHHIANDU

BURRA GOPI

CHIGURUPALLY PRAMOD
CHIGURUPALLY PRASHANTIH
DARSHANAM SHASHI KUMAR
DASARI THARUN
DAVULURI LAKSHMI PRASANN
ELLINGI KUMAR NAGA SAI
GADDAM BALA SAI CHARAN
GOKARAKONDA 'NAGALOKESH
|GUNJI RAMYA

HANUMANTHU BHAVAN
JUTTU SAIKUMAR

K KUSHANTH VARMA
KADUPUNOPPI NARESH

KANDA V!WANADII/\ SUB_R/\M/
KANUKANTI SRILEKIIA

KATHI ABNAY SUSHEEL
KODAMATI YASHW]THA )
KORRA_NARFNDER )

M SRI SAI PRANEETH
MADAVATH ’SAN THOSH
MADHIREDDY GOUT[IAM REDL
MAK I‘HALA KARTHIK ]

KAMSANI PR/\SHANTH REDDY |

KASTURI VENKATA ANANTHA |

SECTION D

SLNo
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
=

55

56 |2

57
58
39

Student Code
20ECET07
20ECI139
20MGLCL90
20ECETI0
20ECE037
20MGECE42
20MGIICE27
20ECE073
20ECI:094
20ECE038
20MGECE9]
20MGECES]
20ECL050
20ECE109
ZOECEOSI
ZOMGF CE89
20ECE047 ‘
20ECE 044
20MG[‘CEO7

|20ECE013

20ECE!12
20ECE012
20ECEI42
20MGECE(9
20MGECE87 |
20MGECE92

20MGECES8

20MGECE78

20ECE062 |2

“|20R11A04N7 PANYALA AKHIL GOUD

~ [20R11A04P1 SADAM SAI NITHISHA

" [20R11A04P3 'SADULA VAISHNAVI

| :'Rev No. 0
; Date : 03.12.2020
| 'Batch : 2020

Roll no. ‘ Student Name
[Z{JRI IA04M MALKARI AARTHI
20R11A04M2 MALYALA DHANUSH
20R1TA04M3 MANDALA VINAY
20RT1IA04M4 MANDALOJU VAMSHI DATTHU
2()Rl 1A04MS5 MAN(JA VIJAY KUMAR
20R1TTA04M6 MARNI SUBODH RA'VTESH
20R11A04M7 MOP[DFVI SRIVALLI
20R1TA04MS MUI)DAM SUDHA RANI
20RTTA04MY ‘NAKKA DEVI GNANESHWARI
20R1IA04NO NEDURIDINAKAR
20RT1A04NI PA(,H[,PPA BHASKAR SNEHA LATE
20R11A04N2 PADAKANTI SHRAVYA
20R11A04N3 PADAKANTI VISHNU
20R1TA04N4 PAILA SREEHAREDDY
20R1 IAO4N5 PALAGANI HIMA

20R] ] A04N6 PALLAPU DILIP

20R11A04N8 RAMAVATH EESHWAR

20R11A04N9 'S SUBHA CHANDRA MOULI o

20R1 1A04P0 S/\BHAVA THSWETHA

20R11A04P2 'SADHU VIGNESH

I20R] IA04P4 SUMAN NAYAK

20R1 IAO4PJ THAT!PALLY SHASHANK | R.EDDY _

[20R11A04P6 TOKALA INDRAJA

120R11A04P7 |VORSU RAKESH

20R11A04P8 ' VUNNAVA KALYAN

20R] 1A04P9 YEJARLA BRAHMA\I
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? GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
! Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
i AUTONOMOUS '
Student Nominal Roll
NO:Admirv3.Tech/SR/00 Rev No: 0
Academic Year 2020-21 I L [ ‘Date: 27.03.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year II sem - _ Section: A Batch : 2020
SINo AdmnNo 1 StudentName SINo AdmnNo StudentName
1 |20R11A0401  |Mr. AIDHALAPALLY NANDA KESHAVA REDDY| 31 [20R11A0431 |Mr. LINGABATHINA RAVI VERMA
2 [20R11A0402 |Miss ALLI RAMYA 32 [20R11A0432  |Mr. LUNAVATH DINESH NAIK
3 |20R11A0403 |Mr. ARCHAKAM VENU GOPAL 33 [20R11A0433  [Mr. MADURI MANIDEEP
4 |20R11A0404 |Miss ARISETTI AAKANKSHA 34 |20R11A0434 |Mr. MAMIDI BABU NAGA SRINIVASA RAO
5 |20R11A0405  |Miss ASIFA ANJUM SHAIK 35 [20R11A0435 |Mr. MARRI UTTEJU
6 |20R11A0406 [Miss BANDARI NIKITHA 36 [20R11A0436 |Miss MEDARI ANITHA
2=, 7 |20R11A0407 _ |Miss BOMMIDI CHAKRIKA 37 [20R11A0437 |[Mr. MOHAMMAD SALEEM
“— 8 [20R11A0408 |Miss BORRA LAKSHMI KEERTHANA 38 [20R11A0438 |Miss MUDDAM NIHARIKA
9 |20R11A0409 |Mr. CHERKA TARUN 39 [20R11A0439 |Miss N GAGANA
10 [20R11A0410  [Mr. CHITRALA SAI CHAITHANYA KUMAR 40 [20R11A0440 |Mr. PAIDIMALLA MADHAN
11 |20R11A0411  |Miss DEVABAKTINI LAVANYA 41 [20R11A0441 [Mr. PALUGULA HEMANTHKUMAR
12 |20R11A0412  |Miss DHANLOLA SRIKALA 42 [20R11A0442  [Miss PANIKALA SANNIDH]I
13 |20R11A0413  |Mr. ELLA PRASHANTH 43 [20R11A0443 [Mr. PEDADA UDAY KIRAN
14 |20R11A0414  |Miss GUMMADALA KEERTHI VATHSALYA 44 [20R11A0444 [Mr. R SAUNAK JAIN
15 |20R11A0415  |Mr. GAJJIRAHUL 45 [20R11A0445 |[Mr. RAMAVATH SRIKANTH
16 |20R11A0416  |Mr. GOLLAPALLY SATISH DINESH KUMAR 46 [20R11A0446 [Miss RUDRANGI KEERTHANA
17 |20R11A0417  |Mr. GORREPATI MANI SHANKAR 47 [20R11A0447 [Miss S AKHILA
18 |20P.11A0418  |Mr. GUDIBOINA DIVYAMSH GOWTHAM 48 [20R11A0448 [Mr. S R SUSHANTH
19 120R11A0419  |Miss GUNTURI VENKATA BALA TRIPURA LAXM| 49 |20R11A0449 |Mr. SANTENNOLLA VINAY KUMAR
20 |20R11A0420  [Mr. ITHAGONI RAJA SHEKAR 50 [20R11A0450 |Mr. ANIL SHILIVERU
21 |20R11A0421  [Mr. JOGU BHANU PRASAD 51 [20R11A0451 |Mr. SIRIGIRI THARUN KUMAR
122 |20R11A0422  |Mr. JALE UDAYA BHASKER 52 [20R11A0452 |Mr. SRINIVAS NAIDU
(223 |20R11A0423  |Mr. JONNADULA JASWANTH NAGA VENKATA § 53 |20R11A0453 |Mr. TADIPARTHI SACHIN RAJ
24 |20R11A0424 [Mr. K KAMESH 54 [20R11A0454 |Mr. TALAGANI KRISHNA AMAY
25 |20R11A0425  [Mr. K KARTHIK KUMAR 55 [20R11A0455 |Mr. THUNGA KUNAL
26 [20R11A0426 |Miss K SUPRAJA 56 |20R11A0456 |Miss TRUMALAPURAM SAMYUKTHA
27 |20R11A0427  |Mr. KAKARLA SAICHANDH 57 |20R11A0457 |Miss TUTIKI NIKITHA
28 |20R11A0428  |Mr. KOTTE VENKATA PHANINDER REDDY 58 [20R11A0458 |Mr. VALLAPU ROHITH
29 |20R11A0429  [Mr. KRISHNAN LAKSHMI NARAYANA 59 [20R11A0459 |Mr. VARDENENI RAMYA
30 |20R11A0430  |Mr. KUPPRAL SAI ROHIT 60 |20R11A0460 [Miss VASAM MEGHANA
| | |
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~ Student Nominal Roll

NO:Admin/B.Tech/SR/00

Academic Year 2020-21

RevNo:0
Date: 27.03.2021

Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year Il sem o Section: B [Batch : 2020 e
SINo' AdmnNe StudentName SINo|  AdmnNo StudentName
1 [20R11A0461 Miss ANANTULA SHREYA 31 [20R11A0491 |Mr. LOHARA SHIVAKUMAR
2 |20R11A0462 Miss ANDEM SAITEJASWINI 32 [20R11A0492  |Mr. M SHATANANDA SHARMA
3 [20R11A0463 Mr. ARAVELLI VENKATA SAI SURYA PRABHAT| 33 [20R11A0493 [Mr. MACHA SAKETH REDDY
4 |20R11A0464 |Miss BETHALA SRAVANI 34 |20R11A0494  |Mr. MAGANTI SHANMUKHA SRI DATTA
5 |20R11A0465 Mr. BETHI DEEKSHITH REDDY 35 [20R11A0495 |Miss MALLOJWALA SAI HAMSINI
I 6 |20R11A0466 |Miss BONAKURTHI NISHITHA 36 |20R1T1A0496 |Mr. NAAROJU SHARAN
_.:_;!\ 7 |20R11A0467 |Miss BONGARLA DEEPTHI 37 |20R11A0497  [Mr. NALAGANGULA VISHNU VARDHAN RE
~ 8 |20R11A0468 Miss BURRA YAMINI SRI BHAVYA 38 |20R11A0498 |Mr. PERL SRI CHAITANYA
9 |20R11A0469 Miss CH ANANYA 39 [20R11A0499 |Mr. PULAGAM VENKATA BHANODAI
10 |20R11A0470 Miss CHIMMULA KEERTHI 40 |20R11A04A0 [Miss RAMIDI SHIVANI
11 [20R11A0471 |Miss CHUKKA SHRUTHI 41 |20R11A04A1 |Mr. RATNAPURAM SHIVA SAI
12 |20R11A0472  |Miss DAKURI HARSHINI 42 |20R11A04A2 [Mr. RAVULA SAINATH REDDY
13 [20R11A0473 |Mr. DESHAM SHESHU GOUD 43 [20R11A04A3 [Miss SANCHULA SAI VARSHINI
14 120R11A0474 Miss ENAGANTI ASHRITHA 44 |20R11A04A4 [Miss SANKA GAYATHRI
15 |20R11A0475 Miss GADDAM SRIGEETHIKA 45 |20R11A04A5 |Mr. SATHUGARI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY
16 |20R11A0476 Mr. GAJJALA SAI KIRAN 46 |20R11A04A6 |Mr. SEPURI MOHITH SRI RANGA
17 |20R11A0477 Mr. GIRIRAJU MAHESH 47 |20R11A04A7 [Miss SIVA DURGA PRAKHYA INGUVA
18 |20R11A0478  |Miss GUDA RAMYA 48 |20R11A04A8 [Mr. SOMA BHANUPRASAD
19 |20R11A0479 |Mr. GUDA SATHWIK REDDY 49 |20R11A04A9 |Miss SUMEDHA GOVINDAPPAGARI
20 |20R11A0480 |Miss GUNDU SHARVANI 50 |20R11A04B0 |Mr. SURQJU SHIVA TEJA
21 [20R11A0481 [Miss IVATURI LAKSHMI SHREYA 51 |20R11A04B1 |Miss T GEETHIKA
22 |20R11A0482 |Mr. I MANISH 52 |20R11A04B2 |Miss TAMMINA BHAVANA
:/‘;‘ 23 |20R11A0483  [Mr. JINNA SRIDHAR REDDY 53 |20R11A04B3 [Mr. THADAKA SUHAS
I_2-‘1 20R11A0484 Mr. K BADRINATH 54 |20R11A04B4 |Mr. TURLAPATI VENKATA SAI ANIRUDH
25 |20R11A0485 [Mr. KALKUDE MANIKANTA REDDY 55 [20R11A04B5 |Mr. VADLAKONDA RAJAVARDHAN REDDY
26 |20R11A0486 [Miss KASANI NIKHILA 56 |20R11A04B6 [Miss VALLAKATI BHOOMIKA
27 |20R11A0487 |Mr. KASIBHOTLA SAI PRANEETH 57 |20R11A04B7 |Miss VENNELA KOMMU
28 |20R11A0488 [Mr. KISTAIAHGARI BHARATH REDDY 58 |20R11A04B8 [Miss YALLAMPALLI SHALINI
29 [20R11A0489  |Miss KOTIKALAPUDI BHAVYA SRI LAKSHMI 59 |20R11A04B9 [Miss YARAMADA SATHWIKA
30 |20R11A0490 [Miss KOTIYA CHETNA GOUD 60 [20R11A04C0 |Miss YELLETI GEETHANJALI
|
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_ GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING
Cheeryal (V), Keesara (M). Medchal Dist, TS 501 301
, AUTONOMOUS
) . ) o Student Nominal Roll o
NO:Admin/B. Tech/SRA0 e - Rev No: 0
Academic Year2020-21 o Date: 27.03.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year 11 sem — o Section: C Batch : 2020
SINo| AdmnNo StudentName SINo| AdmnNo StudentName
1 J20R11A04C1  [Miss A VARSHA 31 |20R11A04F1 |Miss MANGOLU VANDANA DEVI
2 |20R11A04C2  [Mr. ABBAVATHI RAHUL 32 |20R11A04F2  |Mr. MASTAN ALI MOHAMMED
3 [20R11A04C3  |Mr. AKULA SAIKIRAN 33 |20R11A04F3 |Mr. PALAKURTHI DINESH GOUD
4 |20R11A04C4  [Mr. BETHI SAI MANEESH 34 [20R11A04F4 |Mr. PATNALA AKHILESH
5 [20R11A04C5 [Mr. BHAGAVATULA DRUVA KUMAR 35 |20R11A04F5 |Miss PEDDABOINA UTWALA
6 [20R11A04C6 |Mr. BODASU SAI TEJA 36 |20R11A04F6 |Mr. PEDDOLLA SAI DURGESH
s _T_|20R11A04C7  |Mr. BOYAPALLY HARISH 37 |20R11A04F7 |Mr. POTLAPELLY KIRAN
~ 8 [20R11A04C8 |Miss CHALLA LAHARI 38 |20R11A04F8 |Mr. PRAVEEN KUMAR BHATI
9 |20R11A04C9 |Mr. CHIRRA SAI SATHWIK 39 |20R11A04F9 [Mr. RAJANEDI VENKATA HARSHIT
10 |20R11A04D0 |Miss DEEKONDA AAKANKSHA 40 |20R11A04G0 [Miss RONITHA
11 [20R11A04D1  |Mr. GUBBALA MURALI KRISHNA 41 |20R11A04G1 |Miss SAMA KAVYA
12 |20R11A04D2 |Miss GADDAM MEHARISHA 42 |20R11A04G2 |Mr, SANDEEP KUMAR BUNJURU
13 |20R11A04D3  |Mr. GOGI LAWRENCE 43 |20R11A04G3  |Mr. SANJANNAGARI SIVA KUMAR REDDY
14 {20R11A04D4 [Mr. GOSWAMY ROHAN 44 |20R11A04G4 |Miss SATHULURI SHREYA SRINIVAS
15 |20k11A04D5  (Mr. GUGULOTHU GIRISH KUMAR 45 |20R11A04G5 |Mr. SEELAM BHARGAV TEJA
16 [20R11A04D6 |Mr. GUNDEBOINA SIVA KOTESWARA RAO 46 |20R11A04G6 (Mr. SHAIK NOUSHAD
17 [20R11A04D7 [Mr. JADAV THARUN 47 |20R11A04G7 |Miss SIRIPURAPU NAGA SRI TANMAYA'
18 |20R11A04D8 |Mr. KADARI SRAVAN KUMAR 48 |20R11A04G8 |Mr. SONTI ASISH
19 [20R11A04D9  [Mr. KAITHOJU VIVEK 49 |20R11A04G9 |Miss SURNILLA VAISHNAVI
20 [20R1TA04E0  [Miss KALVAKUNTLA BHUVANESHWARI 50 |20R11A04HO |Miss SURVI CHANDANA
21 [20R11A04E1  |Mr. KAMBAM MACHENDER 51 |20R11A04H1 |Mr. SYED MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
22 [20R11A04E2 |[Mr. KANDUGULE NITIN KUMAR 52 |20R11A04H2 |Mr. THODUPUNURI SAI KUMAR
Q 23 [20R11A04E3  |Mr. KATHAM SAI BHARADWAJ 53 |20R11A04H3 |Miss THUDUM VALLIKA
24 |20R11A04E4  |Miss KODIMALA VARSHA 54 |20R11A04H4 |Mr. UPPALA SUJITH KUMAR
25 |20R11A04E5  |Mr. KORRA KIRAN 55 |20R11A04H5 |Mr. VANGAPALLY SRINIVAS
26 |20R11A04E6  [Mr. KOTA LAXMIKANTH 56 |20R11A04H6 [Mr. VARIKOLU PRANAY KUMAR
27 [20R11A04E7 |Mr. KURELLI ADITYA GOUD 57 |20R11A04H7 |Miss VELUMULA NAMITHA DEVI
28 [20R11A04E8 [Mr. MADIREDDY KARTHIK REDDY 58 [20R11A04H8 [Mr. VICTOR PRANAYV JOSHUA
20 |20R11A04E9 |[Mr. MAKAM GOUTHAM KIRAN 59 |20R11A04H9 |Mr. VINJAM HARI KRISHNA
30 [20R11A04F0  [Mr. MANCHALA GANESH 60 [20R11A04J0 |Mr. YAMBADI PAVAN
] /
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ENGINEERING

Cheeryal | (V) Keesara (M). \/Tedchal Dist, TS 501 301

B . AUTONQMOUS e
e Student Nonllp_al__l_loll B - o )
NO: Admin/B. Tech/SR/07 - Rev No: 01 o L L
Agaﬁd_eﬂ!c_}’_gg: 2020-21 . [ o _ Date: 31.03.2021 o
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) I Year Il sem Section: D __Batch : 2020 - L
SINo  AdmnNo StudentName SINo AdmnNo StudentName

1 ["SR11A0449 |Mr. AMANAGANTI RAMAKRISHNA 31 |20R11A04MO Mr. MAKTHALA KARTHIK
2 120R11A04J1 Miss BANDELA CHAITANYA 32 |[20R11A04M1 Miss MALKARI AARTHI
3 [20R11A04J2 Mr. BANOTH RAJENDER NAIK 33 |20R11A04M2 Mr. MALYALA DHANUSH
4 [20R11A04J3 [Miss BHUL DEEPSHIKHA 34 |20R11A04M3 Mr. MANDALA VINAY
5 [20R11A04J4  |Miss BOINI NANDITHA 35 [20R11A04M4 Mr. MANDALOJU VAMSHI DATTHU
6 |20R11A04J5 Mr. BUDIGE CHANDU 36 |20R11A04M5 Mr. MANGA VIJAY KUMAR
7 |20R11A04J6 |Mr. BURRA GOPI 37 |20R11A04M6 Mr. MARNI SUBODH RAMESH
8 |20R11A04J7  |Mr. CHIGURUPALLY PRAMOD 38 |20R11A04M7 - |Miss MOPIDEVI SRIVALLI
9 |[20R11A04J8 |Mr. CHIGURUPALLY PRASHANTH 39 [20R11A04M8 Miss MUDDAM SUDHA RANI
10 |20R11A04J9  |Mr. DARSHANAM SHASHI KUMAR 40 [20R11A04M8 Miss NAKKA DEVI GNANESHWARI
11 |20R11A04K0 |Mr. DASARI THARUN 41 |20R11A04NO Mr. NEDURI DINAKAR
12 [20R11A04K1  [Miss DAVULURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA | 42 [20R11A04N1 Miss PACHEPPA BHASKAR SNEHA LATH!/
13 [20R11A04K2  [Mr. ELLINGI KUMAR NAGA SAl 43 |20R11A04N2 Miss PADAKANTI SHRAVYA
14 [20R11A04K3 [Mr. GADDAM BALA SAlI CHARAN 44 [20R11A04N3 Mr. PADAKANTI VISHNU
15 |20R11A04K4  [Mr. GOKARAKONDA NAGALOKESH 45 |20R11A04N4 Miss PAILA SREEHA REDDY
16 [20R11A04K5 |Miss GUNJI RAMYA 46 |20R11A04N5 Miss PALAGANI HIMA
17 |20R11A04K6 |Mr. HANUMANTHU BHUVAN 47 |20R11A04N6 Mr. PALLAPU DILIP
18 120R11A04K7 |Mr. JUTTU SAIKUMAR 48 [20R11A04N7 Mr. PANYALA AKHIL GOUD
19 [20R11A04K8 [Mr. K KUSHANTH VARMA 49 |[20R11A04N8 Mr. RAMAVATH EESHWAR
20 |20R11A04K9 |Mr. KADUPUNOPPI NARESH 50 |20R11A04NS9 Mr. S SUBHA CHANDRA MOULI
21 |20R11A04L0  [Mr. KAMSANI PRASHANTH REDDY 51 [20R11A04P0 Miss SABHAVATH SWETHA
22 |20R11A04L1 _ [Mr. KANDA VISWANADHA SUBRAMANY 52 [20R11A04P1 Miss SADAM SAIl NITISHA
23 |20R11A04L2  [Miss KANUKANTI SRILEKHA 53 [20R11A04P2 Mr. SADHU VIGNESH
24 |20R11A04L3 Mr. KASTURI VENKATA ANANTHA MAH 54 [20R11A04P3 Miss SADULA VAISHNAVI
25 |20R11A04L4 Mr. KATHI ABHAY SUSHEEL 55 |20R11A04P4 Mr. SUMAN NAYAK _
26 |20R11A04L5  [Miss KODAMATI YASHWITHA 56 [20R11A04P5 Mr. THATIPALLY SHASHANK REDDY
27 [20R11A04L6  |Mr. KORRA NARENDER 57 [20R11A04P6 Miss TOKALA INDRAJA
28 [20R11A04L7 |Mr. M SRI SAI PRANEETH 58 |20R11A04P7 Mr. VORSU RAKESH
29 |20R11A04L8  |Mr. MADAVATH SANTHOSH 59 |20R11A04P8 Mr. VUNNAVA KALYAN
30 [20R11A04L9  [Mr. MADHIREDDY GOUTHAM REDDY | 60 [20R11A04P9 Miss YEJARLA BRAHMANI _
| |
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R _AUTONOMOUS _ s
) T " STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL S
No. Admin/B.Tech/SR/04 | [Rev No: 0 o
Academlc Year-Z(ﬁTEZ - w | Date: 23.08.2021 S
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I Sem Section: A Batch : 2020
SLNo. Admn No. | Student Name 5L.No Admn No. Student Name
1 |20R11A0401 |Mr. AIDHALAPALLY NANDA KESHAVA REDD| 25 |20R11A0425 |Mr. K KARTHIK KUMAR
2 |20R11A0402 {Miss ALLIRAMYA 26 [20R11A0426 |[Miss K SUPRAJA
3 |20R11A0403 |[Mr. ARCHAKAM VENU GOPAL 27 |20R11A0427 |Mr. KAKARLA SAICHANDH
4 |20R11A0404 |Miss ARISETTI AAKANKSHA 28 |20R11A0428 [Mr. KOTTE VENKATA PI-.IANINDER REDDY
5 120R11A0405 |Miss ASIFA ANJUM SHAIK 29 |20R11A0429 |Mr. KRISHNAN LAKSHMI NARAYANA
6 |20R11A0406 [Miss BANDARINIKITHA 30 |20R11A0430 |Mr. KUPPRAL SAI ROHIT
7 {20R11A0407 [Miss BOMMIDI CHAKRIKA 31 |20R11A0431 [Mr. LINGJXBATHINA RAVI VERMA
8 [20R11A0408 [Miss BORRA LAKSHMI KEERTHANA| 32 [20R11A0432 {Mr. LUNAVATH DINESH NAIK
9 |20R11A0409 |Mr. CHERKA TARUN 33 |20R11A0433 {Mr. MADURI MANIDEEP
10 |20R11A0410 |Mr. CHITRALA SAI CHAITHANYA K 34 |20R11A0434 [Mr. MAMIDI BABU NAGA SRINIVASA RAC |
11 |20R11A0411 |Miss DEVABAKTINI LAVANYA 35 |20R11A0435 |Mr. MARRIUTTEJU
12 |20R11A0412 |Miss DHANLOLA SRIKALA 36 |20R1 iA0436 Miss MEDARI ANITHA
15 J20R11A0413 |Mr. ELLA PRASHANTH 37 |20R11A0437 |Mr. MOHAMMAD SALEEM
14 [20R11A0414 [Miss GUMMADALA KEERTHI VATHSALY 38 |20R11A0438 [Miss MUDDAM NIHARIKA
15 |20R11A0415 |Mr. GAJJI RAHUL 39 [20R11A0439 |Miss N GAGANA
16 |20R11A0416 |Mr. GOLLAPALLY SATISH DINESHK]| 40 |20R11A0440 |Mr. PAIDIMALLA MADHAN
17 |20R11A0417 [Mr. GORREPATI MANI SHANKAR 41 |20R11A0441 {Mr. PALUGULA HEMANTHKUMAR
18 |20R11A0418 |Mr. GUDIBOINA DIVYAMSH GOWTH| 42 |20R11A0442 |Miss PANIKALA SANNIDi—II
19 |20R11A0419 |Miss GUNTURI VENKATA BALA TRIPURA LAY 43 [20R11A0443 |Mr. PEDADA UDAY KIRAN
20 [20R11A0420 |Mr. ITHAGONI RAJA SHEKAR 44 |20R11A0444 |Mr. R SAUNAK JAIN
21 |20R11A0421 |Mr.JOGU BHANU PRASAD 45 [20R11A0445 (Mr. RAMAVATH SRIKANTH
22 [20R11A0422 |Mr.JALE UDAYA BHASKER 46 |20R11A0446 [Miss RUDRANGI KEERTHANA
23 |20R11A0423 |Mr. JONNADULA JASWANTH NAGA VENKATA 47 |20R11A0447 Miss S AKHILA
24 ‘20Rl 1A0424 [Mr. K KAMESH 48 [20R11A0448 | Mr. S R SUSHANTH
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No. Admin/B.Tech/SR/05 MRV NI e
Academic Year 2021-22 ~ Date: 23.08.2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I Sem Section:B ~ Batch:2020
SI.No. Admn No. Student Name SI.LNo Admn No. Student Name
1 |20R11A0449 |Mr. SANTENNOLLA VINAY KUMAR | 25 |20R11A0473 |Mr. DESHAM SHESHU GOUD
2 |20R1T1A0450 |Mr. SHILIVERU ANIL 26 |20R11A0474 |Miss ENAGANTI ASHRITHA
5 |20R11A0451 [Mr. SIRIGIRI THARUN KUMAR 27 |20R11A0475 |Miss GADDAM SRIGEETHIKA
4 |20R11A0452 |Mr. SRINIVAS NAIDU 28 |20R11A0476 |Mr. GAJJALA SAI KIRAN
5 |20R11A0453 |Mr. TADIPARTHI SACHIN RAJ 29 |20R11A0477 |Mr. GIRIRAJU MAHESH
6 |20R11A0454 |Mr. TALAGANI KRISHNA AMAY 30 |20R11A0478 |Miss GUDA RAMYA
7 J20R11A0455 [Mr. THUNGA KUNAL 31 |20R11A0479 |Mr. GUDA SATHWIK REDDY
8 |20R11A0456 [Miss TIRUMALAPURAM SAMYUKTH| 32 [20R11A0480 |Miss GUNDU SHARVANI
9 [20R11A0457 |Miss TUTIKI NIKITHA 35 |20R11A0481 |Miss IVATURI LAKSHMI .SHREYA
10 |20R11A0458 [Mr. VALLAPU ROHITH 34 [20R11A0482 |Mr. ] MANISH
11 J20R11A0459 |[Mr. VARDENENI RAMYA 35 |120R11A0483 |Mr. JINNA SRIDHAR REDDY
12 |20R11A0460 [Miss VASAM MEGHANA 36 |20R11A0484 |Mr. K BADRINATH -
13 |20R11A0461 |Miss ANANTULA SHREYA 37 |20R11A0485 [Mr. KALKUDE MANIKANTA REDDY
14 |20R11A0462 |Miss ANDEM SAITEJASWINI 38 |20R11A0486 |Miss KASANI NIKHILA
15 |20R11A0463 |Mr. ARAVELLI VENKATA SAI SURYA 39 |20R11A0487 |Mr. KASIBHOTLA SAI PRANEETH
16 [20R11A0464 |[Miss BETHALA SRAVANI 40 |20R11A0488 |Mr. KISTAIAHGARI BHARATH REDDY
17 |20R11A0465 [Mr. BETHI DEEKSHITH REDDY 41 |20R11A0489 |Miss KOTIKALAPUDI BHAVYA SRI LAKSHMI
| 18 |20R11A0466 [Miss BONAKURTHI NISHITHA 42 |20R11A0490 |Miss KOTIYA CHETNA GOUD
19 |20R11A0467 |[Miss BONGARLA DEEPTHI 43 |20R11A0491 (Mr. LOHARA SHIVAKUMAR
20 |20R11A0468 |Miss BURRA YAMINI SRI BHAVYA 44 |20R11A0492 |Mr. M SHATANANDA SHARMA
21 |20R11A0469 [Miss CH ANANYA 45 |20R11A0493 |Mr. MACHA éAKETH REDDY
22 [20R11A0470 [Miss CHIMMULA KEERTHI 46 |20R11A0494 |Mr. MAGANTI SHANMUKHA SRI DATTA
23 |20R11A0471 |Miss CHUKKA SHRUTHI 47 [20R11A0495 |Miss MALLOJWALA SAI HAMSINI
24 |20R11A0472 |Miss DAKURI HARSHINI 48 [20R11A0496 |Mr. NAAROJU SHARAN
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/ |No. Admin/B.Tech/SR/06 . P — Rev No: 0 e
{,f Academic Year2021-22 _ Date: 23.08.2021 -
| Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II YearISem  Section: C_ ‘Batch:2020
SLNo. Admn No. Student Name SL.No Admn No. | Student Name
I |20R11A0497 |Mr. NALAGANGULA VISHNU VARDHAN REDI] 25 [20R11A04C1 [Miss A VARSHA '
2 [20R11A0498 [Mr. PERLI SRI CHAITANYA 26 |20R11A04C2 [Mr. ABBAVATHI RAHUL
3 |20R11A0499 {Mr. PULAGAM VENKATA BHANODA| 27 [20R11A04C3 |Mr. AKULA SAIKIRAN
4 J20R! IA04A'0 Miss RAMIDI SHIVANI 28 |20R11A04C5 |Mr. BHAGAVATULA DRUVA KUMAR
5 [20R11A0441 |[Mr. RATNAPURAM SHIVA SAI 29 [20R11A04C6 |Mr. BODASU SAI TEJA
\(‘ .6 [20R11A04A2 |Mr. RAVULA SAINATH REDDY 30 |20R11A04C7 |[Mr. BOYAPALLY HARISH
: | 7 |20R11A04A3 [Miss SANCHULA SAI VARSHINI 31 [20R11A04C8 [Miss CHALLA LAHARI
8 |20R11A04A4 |Miss SANKA GAYATHRI 32 [20R11A04C9 |Mr. CHIRRA SAI SATHWIK
9 |20R11AQ04AS5 [Mr. SATHUGARI VAMSHIDHAR RED] 33 |20R11A04D0 |Miss DEEKONDA AAKANKSHA
10 |20R11A04A6 |Mr. SEPURI MOHITH SRI RANGA 34 |20R11A04D]1 |Mr. GUBBALA MURALI KRISHNA
11 _|20R11A04A7 |Miss SIVA DURGA PRAKHYA INGUV/ 35 |20R11A04D2 Miss GADDAM MEHARISHA
12 |20R11A04A8 |Mr. SOMA BHANUPRASAD 36 |20R11A04D3 |Mr. GOGI LAWRENCE
13 |20R11A04A9 |Miss SUMEDHA GOVINDAPPAGARI | 37 |20R11A04D4 |Mr. GOSWAMY ROHAN
14 |20R11A04B0 |Mr. SUROJU SHIVA TEJA 38 |20R11A04D5 |Mr. GUGULOTHU GIRISH KUMAR
15 |20R11A04B1 |Miss T GEETHIKA 39 [20R11A04D7 |Mr. JADAV THARUN .
16 [20R11A04B2 |Miss TAMMINA BHAVANA 40 |20R11A04D8 |Mr. KADARI SRAVAN KUMAR
17 [20R11A04B3 |Mr. THADAKA SUHAS 41 |20R11A04D9 (Mr. KAITHOJU VIVEK
»'/ 18 |20R11A04B4 |Mr. TURLAPATI VENKATA SAI ANIR| 42 [20R11A04E0 |Miss KALVAKUNTLA BHUVANESHWARI
- 19 |20R11A04B5 |Mr. VADLAKONDA RAJAVARDHAN | 43 [20R11A04E1 |Mr. KAMBAM MACHENDER
20 [20R11A04B6 [Miss VALLAKATI BHGOMIKA 44 |20R11A04E2 |Mr. KANDUGULE NITIN KUMAR
21 [20R11A04B7 |Miss VENNELA KOMMU 45 |20R11A04E3 |Mr. KATHAM SAI BHARADWA]
22 |20R11A04B8 |Miss YALLAMPALLI SHALINI 46 |20R11A04E4 [Miss KODIMALA VARSHA
23 [20R11A04B9 |Miss YARAMADA SATHWIKA 47 |20R11A04E5 [Mr. KORRA KIRAN
24 [20R11A04C0 |Miss YELLETI GEETHANJALI 48 [20R11A04E6 [Mr. KOTA LAXMIKANTH
~ 20R11A04C4 B SAI MANEESH SEAT CANCELLED *
___20RI1A04D6 G SIVA KOTESWARA RAO 'SEAT CANCELLED T
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A o __STUDENT NOMINAL ROLL e
No. Admin/B.Tech/SR/07 R RevNo:0O
Academic Year 2021-22 _ | | ;Date: 23.08.2021 o
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I Sem Section: D Batch:2020
SLNo. Admn No. Student Name SLNo Admn No. | Student Name
1 |20R11A04E7 |Mr. KURELLI ADITYA GOUD 25 [20R11A04H1 |Mr. SYED MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
2 |20R11AQ4E8 |Mr. MADIREDDY KARTHIK REDDY | 26 |20R11A04H2 |Mr. THODUPUNURI SAI KUMAR
3 [20R11A0Q4E9 (Mr. MAKAM GOUTHAM KIRAN 27 |20R11A04H3 |Miss THUDUM VALLIKA
4  |20R11A04F0 |Mr. MANCHALA GANESH 28 |20R11A04H4 |Mr. UPPALA SUJITH KUMAR
5 |20R11A04F1 |Miss MANGOLU VANDANA DEVI 29 20R11A04HS5 [Mr. VANGAPALLY SRINIVAS
6 |20R11A04F2 |Mr. MASTAN ALI MOHAMMED 30 |20R11A04H6 [Mr. VARIKOLU PRANAY KUMAR
7 120R11A04F3 (Mr. PALAKURTHI DINESH GOUD 31 |20R11A04H7 [Miss VELUMULA NAMITHA DEVI
8 |20R11A04F4 |Mr. PATNALA AKHILESH 32 [20R11A04H8 |Mr. VICTOR PRANAV JOSHUA
9 |20R11A04F5 |Miss PEDDABOINA UJWALA 33 [20R11A04H9 |Mr. VINJAM HARI KRISHNA
10 |20R11A04F6 |Mr. PEDDOLLA SAI DURGESH 34 |20R11A04J0 [Mr. YAMBADI PAVAN
11 |20R11AQ04F7 |Mr. POTLAPELLY KIRAN 35 19R1 1A0449 |Mr. AMANAGANTI RAMAKRISHNA
12 |20R11A04F8 |Mr. PRAVEEN KUMAR BHATI 36 |20R11A04J1 |Miss BANDELA CHAITANYA
13 |20R11A04F9 |Mr. RAJANEDI VENKATA HARSHIT | 37 |20R11A04J2 |Mr. BANOTH RAJENDER NAIK
14 [20R11A04G0 {Miss RONITHA 38 [20R11A04J3 |Miss BHUL DEEPSHIKHA
15 [20R11A04G]1 |Miss SAMA KAVYA 39 [20R11A04J4 |Miss BOINI NANDITHA
16 [20R11A04G2 |Mr. SANDEEP KUMAR BUNJURU 40 |20R11A04J5 |Mr. BUDIGE CHANDU
17 |20R11A04G3 [Mr. SANJANNAGARI SIVA KUMAR R| 41 |20R11A04J6 |Mr. BURRA GOPI
18 |20R11A04G4 {Miss SATHULURI SHREYA SRINIVAS| 42 [20R11A04)7 |Mr. CHIGURUPALLY PRAMOD
19 |20R11A04G5 |Mr. SEELAM BHARGAYV TEJA 43 |20R11A04J8 [Mr. CHIGURUPALLY PRASHANTH
20 120R11A04G6 |Mr. SHAIK NOUSHAD 44 |20R11A04]9 |[Mr. DARSHANAM SHASHI KUMAR
21 |20R11A04G7 |Miss SIRIPURAPU NAGA SRI TANMA]| 45 {20R11A04K0 |Mr. DASARI THARUN
22 |20R11A04G8 |Mr. SONTI ASISH 46 [20R11A04K1 {Miss DAVULURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA
23 |20R11A04G9 |Miss SURNILLA. VAISHNAV] 47 |20R11A04K2 |Mr. ELLINGI KUMAR NAGA SAI
24 |20R11A04HO 'Miss SURVI CHANDANA 48 |20R11A04K3 |Mr. GADDAM BALA SAI CHARAN
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Academlc Yé;r—7021-72 e _Pp_tg 23 08 2021
Class & Branch : B.Tech (ECE) II Year I Sem Section: E - o Batc_[l__g(llﬂ L
SLNo. Admn No. ‘Student Name - SL.No. ‘Admn 'No. Student Name
1 |20R11A04K4 [Mr. GOKARAK(.)NDA NAGALOKESH | 24 |20R11A04M7 [Miss MOPIDEVI SRIVALLI
2 |20R11A04K5 [Miss GUNJIRAMYA 25 |20R11A04M8 |Miss MUDDAM SUDHA RANI
\ 3 |20R11A04K6 |Mr. HANUMANTHU BHUVAN 26 |[20R11A04M9 |Miss NAKKA DEVI GNANESWARI
l 4 |20R11A04K7 [Mr. JUTTU SAIKUMAR 27 |20R11A04N0 [Mr. NEDURI DINAKAR
5 |20R11A04K8 |Mr. K KUSHANTH VARMA 28 |20R11A04N1 [Miss PACHEPPA BHASKAR SNEHA LATHA
6 |20R11A04K9 |Mr. KADUPUNOPPI NARESH 29 |20R11A04N2 |Miss PADAKANTI SHRAVYA
7 |20R11A04L0 {Mr. KAMSANI PRASHANTH REDDY | 30 [20R11A04N3 |Mr. PADAKANTI VISHNU
8 |[20R11A04L1 [Mr. KANDA VISWANADHA SUBRAM| 31 [20R11A04N4 |Miss PAILA SREEHA REDDY
9 |20R11A04L2 |Miss KANUKANTI SRILEKHA 32 |20R11A04N5 |[Miss PALAGANI HIMA
10 j20R11A04L3 |Mr. KASTURI VENKATA ANANTHA N 33 |20R11A04N6 {Mr. PALLAPU DILIP
11 |20R11A04L4 |[Mr. KATHI ABHAY SUSHEEL 34 |20R11A04N7 (Mr. PANYALA AKHIL GOUD
12 [20R11A04L5 |Miss KODAMATI YASHWITHA 35 |20R11A04N8 [Mr. RAMAVATH EESHWAR
13 |20R11A04L6 [Mr. KORRA NARENDER 36 |20R11AQ4N9 [Mr. S SUBHA CHANDRA MOULI
14 |20R11A04L7 |{Mr. M SRI SAI PRANEETH 37 |20R11A04P0 [Miss SABHAVATH SWETHA
15 [20R11A04L8 |MTr. MADAVATi{ SANTHOSH 38 |20R11A04P1 |Miss SADAM SAINITISHA
16 |20R1JA04L9 |Mr. MADHIREDDY GOUTHAM REDD| 39 [20R11A04P2 |Mr. SADHU VIGNESH
17 |20R11A04MO |Mr. MAKTHALA KARTHIK 40 |20R11A04P3 [Miss SADULA VAISHNAVI
18 |20R11A04M]1 |Miss MALKARI AARTHI 41 [20R11A04P4 |Mr. SUMAN NAYAK
19 {20R11A04M2 |Mr. MALYALA DHANUSH 42 [20R11A04P5 |Mr. THATIPALLY SHASHANK REDDY
20 |20R11A04M3 |Mr. MANDALA VINAY 43 [20R11A04P6 |Miss TOKALA INDRAJA
21 |20R11A04M4 [Mr. MANDALOJU VAMSHI DATTHU | 44 |20R11A04P7 Mr. VORSU RAKESH
22 [20R11A04MS [Mr. MANGA VIJAY KUMAR 45 [20R11A04P8 |Mr. VUNNAVA KALYAN
23 120R1 1A04M6 IMr. MARNI SUBODH RAMESH 46 |20R11A04P9 |Miss YEJARL:AA BRAHMANI
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